
SBN52PN4
Sebastion 52" Fan With Optional Light Kit

Painted Nickel
UPC#647881241216

Additional Finishes
SBN52FB4
SBN52W4

Measurements
Blade Sweep (in):
Downrod Length (in):
Height (in):
Canopy Width (in):
Product Weight (lbs):
Lead Wire (in):
Carton Length (in):    
Carton Width (in):
Carton Height (in):
Carton Cube:
Carton Weight (lbs):

52
6

16.92
5.87

16.95
80

26.77
15.75

    11.02
2.69

19.82

Motor
Motor Material:
Motor Technology:
Motor Size (mm):
Mounting Options:
Motor Type:
Indoor/Outdoor Rating:

Silicon Steel
DC

153x8
Flat or Angled Ceiling

6-Speed Reversible
Wet

Ceiling Drop Dimensions
A: Total Height w/ 6" Downrod
B: Blade to Ceiling Height
C: Housing Width
D: Canopy Width
E: Housing Height

16.92"
13"

8.9"
5.87"
3.19"

Energy Guide
Airflow at High Speed:
Energy Guide Airflow:
Energy Guide Watts:
Efficiency (CFM/Watt):
Est. Yearly Energy Cost:
Certifications:    
Title 20:
Title 24 (JA8):
Safety Cable:

4346
3018

17
182

$5
cETLus

No
    No

Yes

Blades
Number of Blades:
Blades Included:
Blade Finish:
Optional Blade Finishes:
Blade Material:
Blade Sweep:    
Blade Pitch:

4
Yes

Painted Nickel
No

ABS
52"

    12

Electrical/Lighting
Amps (High Speed):
Light Source Type:
Number of Bulbs:
Bulbs Included:
Total Lighting Wattage:
Dimmable:    
Delivered Lumens:
CRI:
Color Temp:
Lens Type:
Lens Cover:
Uplight:
Control Type Included:
Optional Controls:
WiFi Enabled:

0.37
LED

2
Yes

17
Yes

    1192
83

3000K
Frost White Acrylic

Yes
No

WIDC-Remote
No

Yes

Warranty
Limited Lifetime Warranty
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