## **CRAFTMADE**

## SBN52PN4

## Sebastion 52" Fan With Optional Light Kit

Painted Nickel

UPC#647881241216





#### **Additional Finishes**

SBN52FB4 SBN52W4

#### **Measurements**

Blade Sweep (in):	52
Downrod Length (in):	6
Height (in):	16.92
Canopy Width (in):	5.87
Product Weight (lbs):	16.95
Lead Wire (in):	80
Carton Length (in):	26.77
Carton Width (in):	15.75
Carton Height (in):	11.02
Carton Cube:	2.69
Carton Weight (lbs):	19.82

## **Energy Guide**

Airflow at High Speed:	4346
Energy Guide Airflow:	3018
Energy Guide Watts:	17
Efficiency (CFM/Watt):	182
Est. Yearly Energy Cost:	\$5
Certifications:	cETLus
Title 20:	No
Title 24 (JA8):	No
Safety Cable:	Yes

#### Motor

Motor Material:	Silicon Stee
Motor Technology:	DC
Motor Size (mm):	153x8
Mounting Options:	Flat or Angled Ceiling
Motor Type:	6-Speed Reversible
Indoor/Outdoor Rati	ing: We

#### **Blades**

Number of Blades:	4
Blades Included:	Yes
Blade Finish:	Painted Nickel
Optional Blade Finishes:	No
Blade Material:	ABS
Blade Sweep:	52"
Blade Pitch:	12

### Warranty

Limited Lifetime Warranty

# A B DR E

## **Ceiling Drop Dimensions**

A: Total Height w/ 6" Downrod	16.92"
B: Blade to Ceiling Height	13"
C: Housing Width	8.9"
D: Canopy Width	5.87"
E: Housing Height	3.19"

## **Electrical/Lighting**

_	
Amps (High Speed):	0.37
Light Source Type:	LED
Number of Bulbs:	2
Bulbs Included:	Yes
Total Lighting Wattage:	17
Dimmable:	Yes
Delivered Lumens:	1192
CRI:	83
Color Temp:	3000K
Lens Type:	Frost White Acrylic
Lens Cover:	Yes
Uplight:	No
Control Type Included:	WIDC-Remote
Optional Controls:	No
WiFi Enabled:	Yes